48 Thousands of satisfied customers throughout the world
G-LINE mobile belt grinder PASOVEC75 RUNNER
Belt width 75 mm / 2.95 in
Pasovec75
Runner
Lever of setting
the working mode
Setting the depth
of grinding
Surface grinding
of small workpieces
Transporting wheels
Contact roll of the surface
grinding is coated with
polyurethane
Emergency stop
Art. Nr. 1300 (3 Phase - 400 V)
Art. Nr. 13001 (3 Phase - 480 V)
49
Pasovec75 RUNNER - the special belt grinder developed for surface grinding applications, in particular for grinding welds in the
material surface. Pasovec75 Runner removes undesirable layer caused by the rolling of metal sheets or after metal sheet cutting
using plasma or oxygen. The machine has a stable chassis, a quick adjustment mechanism and a depth stop for precise adjustment
of the depth of grinding.
■ Innovative, multifunctional machine
■ Continuous setting of the grinding depth
■ System for the quick deactivation of work mode
■ Station of the surface grinding of small workpieces
■ Low operational costs
■	 Packed in a wooden crate
Technical data:
Grinding belt width 75 mm / 2.95 in
Grinding belt length 2000 mm / 78.74 in
Engine 3000 W
Number of speeds 1 - speed
Grinding belt peripheral speed 30 m/s / 98.42 ft/s
Dimensions (W x H x D) 610 x 944 x 1419 mm
 24 x 37.16 x 55.86 in
Weight 70 kg / 154 lb
Included in price:
1 pc Mobile belt grinder Pásovec75 Runner
1 pc Grinding belt 75 x 2000 mm / 2.95 x 78.74 in, grain 80
User manual.
Accessories: Art. Nr.
Universal grinding belt, dimensions 75 x 2000 mm / 2.95 x 78.74 in, grain 36 or 60, 80, 120, package of 10 pcs PAS STANDARD ZK75x2000
Grinding belt for higher grade materials (stainless steel), dimensions 75 x 2000 mm / 2.95 x 78.74 in,
grain 36 or 60, 80, 120, package of 10 pcs PAS TOP Quality XK75x2000
Name of machine: Art. Nr.
 Mobile belt grinder Pasovec75 Runner (3 Phase - 400 V) 1300
 Mobile belt grinder Pasovec75 Runner (3 Phase - 480 V) 13001
Immediately from our warehouse